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Men / 51 / 10 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Sayre5112
Emerge

10.200 11.200 9.00010.700 10.60010.500 62.200
6T 2 2 11T 1 3 1 

1 

Hayden Olson5136
Triad Gymnastics

10.300 10.900 9.00010.600 10.80010.100 61.700
4T 4T 3 11T 2 1 2 

2 

Reece Conklin5108
Emerge

10.200 11.100 9.00011.000 10.2009.900 61.400
6T 3 1 11T 4 5 3 

3 

Owen Schmitz5160
OGC

10.400 11.300 9.0009.800 10.7009.200 60.400
3 1 12 11T 8T 2 4 

4 

Coye Wiegert5225
NET

10.600 10.900 9.50010.300 9.3009.600 60.200
2 4T 6 1T 6 10T 5 

5 

Ayden Valtierra5138
Triad Gymnastics

11.000 9.400 9.50010.400 10.3009.500 60.100
1 14T 5 1T 7 4 6 

6 

Karsen Moore5201
PGA

10.300 10.700 9.1009.600 9.40010.000 59.100
4T 6T 13 8T 3 9 7 

7 

Christian Wang5240
Metro Stars

9.500 10.700 9.1009.400 9.8009.200 57.700
10 6T 15T 8T 8T 6 8 

8 

Finn Morson5190
Legacy Gymnastics

9.600 8.400 9.50010.500 9.6009.700 57.300
8T 21 4 1T 5 7 9 

9 

Jathan Graves5254
CVGA

9.200 10.500 9.4008.700 8.1008.600 54.500
11 9 27 5 12T 21 10 

10 

Michael Strahlman5229
GNG

8.700 9.200 8.9009.400 9.3008.700 54.200
13T 16 15T 16T 11 10T 11 

11 

Ben Skar5175
Jump Around

8.700 8.800 9.10010.000 8.4009.100 54.100
13T 17T 8T 8T 10 16T 12 

12 

J.J. Koeper5206
LaFleur's

7.700 10.600 8.9009.500 8.8008.500 54.000
24 8 14 16* 16* 13T 13T

13T

Jagger Johnson5188
Legacy Gymnastics

8.100 9.900 8.9009.100 9.5008.500 54.000
22 13 21T 16* 16* 8 13T

13T

Asher Brannagan5198
PGA

8.700 10.100 9.5009.100 8.3008.000 53.700
13T 11T 21T 1T 21T 18T 15T

15T

Marek Dykoski5162
NorthShore

8.400 9.400 8.80010.100 8.4008.600 53.700
17T 14T 7 22T 12* 16T 15T

15T

Myles Funderburg5187
Legacy Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.3009.200 8.9008.600 53.700
12 19T 19T 6T 12* 12 15T

15T

Caleb Skramsted5197
North Crest

8.300 10.200 9.0009.300 8.2008.300 53.300
20T 10 18 11T 20 20 18 

18 

William McConnell5110
Emerge

8.600 8.000 8.7009.900 8.8008.600 52.600
16 22T 10T 24 12T 13T 19 

19 

Gabe Haddad5153
TCT

8.300 8.800 8.50010.000 7.9008.400 51.900
20T 17T 8T 25 19 22T 20 

20 

Anton Galang5205
LaFleur's

8.400 7.500 9.3009.900 8.5008.000 51.600
17T 24 10T 6T 21T 15 21 

21 

Reed Lapcinski5154
TCT

9.600 7.300 8.9009.100 7.7008.500 51.100
8T 25 21T 16T 16T 25 22 

22 

Nithin Shankara5172
Eyas Gymnastics

7.600 10.100 8.8009.000 7.9007.500 50.900
25 11T 25T 22T 26 22T 23 

23 

Calvin Briske5139
IGM Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 8.9009.200 6.2008.000 49.400
17T 19T 19T 16T 21T 27 24 

24 
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Elijah Kauffman5226
RRVA

6.500 7.100 8.9009.100 8.3007.900 47.800
26 27 21T 16T 24 18T 25 

25 

Malachi Nafe5228
GNG

7.900 8.000 7.9009.400 7.9006.500 47.600
23 22T 15T 27 27 22T 26 

26 

Joseph Reiling5106
Classic

6.000 7.200 8.4009.000 7.2007.800 45.600
27 26 25T 26 25 26 27 

27 
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